



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile | | | |
| VO-106 | 21.73% | 21.73% | 1983-09 Honda, 1986-17 Hyundai, 1984-04 Isuzu, 2001-15 Kia, 1987-16 Mitsubishi, 1992-2017 Subaru (Honda 15400-PR3-014; Hyundai 26300-35504; Mitsubishi MD-352626), 2001-17 Acura/Honda, 1995-17 Infiniti/Nissan, 1992-17 Mitsubishi, 1983-02, 09-11 Mazda, (Nissan 15208-9E000; Honda 15400-PLM-A02), 1994-10 Hyundai, Kia, 1995-17 Infiniti, Nissan, 1990-08, 2011-17 Mazda, 2004-15 Subaru, (Mazda B6Y1-14-302; Subaru 15208-KA010) |
| VO-88 | 17.08% | 38.81% | 2006-09 Cadillac XLR-V, STS-V, 2008-10 Dodge Viper (PF26), 2013-14 SRT Viper, 2007-17 Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet, GMC, 2007-17 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep (AC PF48; GM 89017524), 2011-17 Buick, Chevrolet, GMC, 2009-12 Dodge/Jeep V6 3.7L, 2009-17 Ford Products V6 (GM 19330000) (Ford AA5Z-6714-AB), 1991-17 Ford Products, 2000-09 Mazda, 2008-17 Chrysler, Dodge V6 & V8 (Ford F1AZ-6731-BD; Chrysler 4884899AB) |
| VO-25 | 8.75% | 47.56% | 1990-97 Infiniti, 1972-99 Nissan/Datsun, 1982-94 Subaru (Nissan 15208-H8916), 1995-11 Chrysler, Dodge, 2011-15 Mazda, 2003-17 Ford 4 cyl., 1987-2017 Toyota |
| VO-95 | 5.13% | 52.69% | 1991-09 Chrysler, Dodge, Plymouth, 1991-08 Jeep/Eagle (Chrysler 5281090), 1962-99 Volvo exc. diesel eng. (Volvo 3517857-3) |
| VO-16 | 4.55% | 57.24% | 1975-14 GM Products, 1989-94, 96-03 Isuzu (AC PF47; GM 6439929, 25010792) |
| VO-40 | 3.69% | 60.93% | 1989-05 GEO/Chevrolet Prizm, 2004-14 Scion, 1996-13 Suzuki, 1988-16 Toyota (Toyota 90915-03001) |
| VO-84 | 3.57% | 64.50% | 2005-16 Toyota V6 3.5L, 2007-16 Lexus (Toyota 04152-31090) |
| VO-108 | 3.36% | 67.86% | 1975-85 American Motors, 1967-80 GM Products (GM 6437462, GM 6437462, 6437994), 1972-11 Cadillac, 1999-12 GM Trucks, 1995-04 Oldsmobile, 2004-10 Pontiac |
| VO-118 | 3.35% | 71.21% | 2002-09 Chrysler Products, 1971-09 Ford Products, 2000-08 Jaguar X Type, 2009-13 Mazda 6, 2007-15 CX9 (Ford E1EE-6714-AA; Motorcraft FL-400A) |
| VO-55 | 2.28% | 73.49% | 1980-05 GM Products, 1997-99 Isuzu (AC PF52; GM 25012760) |
| VO-76 | 2.20% | 75.69% | 2011-17 Buick Regal, Lacrosse, 2002-17 Chevrolet 4 cyl. 2.4L, 2002-10 Pontiac 4 cyl. 2.4L, 2000-10 Saturn 4 cyl., 2003-11 Saab 93, 93X |
| VO-58 | 2.09% | 77.78% | 1983-86 American Motors, Jeep, 1996-12 GM Products (GM 25010633) |
| VO-1 | 2.05% | 79.83% | 1959-76 Chrysler Products, 1957-01 Ford Products, 1991-00 Mazda, 1987-89 Merkur, 1969-96 Toyota (Chrysler 1851658; Ford C1AZ-6731-A, D9AZ-6731-A; Motorcraft FL1A) |
| VO-102 | 1.41% | 81.24% | 2009-14 Scion xD 1.8L, 2009-17 Toyota Corolla 1.8L, 2009-14 Matrix 1.8L, 2010-17 Prius; 2009-10 Pontiac Vibe 1.8L (Toyota 04152-37010) |
| VO-114 | 1.22% | 82.46% | 2014-17 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep and Ram with V6 3.6L engine. (Chrysler 69191349AA) |
| VO-56 | 1.11% | 83.57% | 1962-02 Chevrolet & GMC Pickups, 1996-04 Hummer (AC PF1218; GM 25160561) |
| VO-91 | 0.87% | 84.44% | 2006-16 BMW 3 Series, 2006-07 525i, 525xi, 2008-15 528i, 528Xi, 535i, 2007-17 X3, X5, 2008-17 X6, 2006-16 Z4 (BMW 11427541827) |
| VO-103 | 0.80% | 85.24% | 2005-14 Mercedes (Mercedes 0001803109) |
| VO-98 | 0.77% | 86.01% | 2009-11 Chevrolet Aveo, 2011-17 Cruze, 2012-17 Sonic (GM 19254711; 93185674) |
| VO-110 | 0.70% | 86.71% | 2011-13 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep V6 3.6L (Chrysler 68079744AA) |
| VO-148 | 0.69% | 87.40% | 2013-17 Hyundai and Kia 1.8L and 2.0L |
| VO-64 | 0.67% | 88.07% | 1989-16 Dodge/Ram Pickup Cummins Diesel Eng. (Cummins 3903964) |
| VO-15 | 0.63% | 88.70% | 1970-06 Audi, 1974-15 Volkswagen (Volkswagen 06A-115-561B) |
| VO-85 | 0.58% | 89.28% | 2005-15 Audi, Volkswagen w/2.0L Turbo DI, 2005-14 Audi, Volkswagen 5 cyl. 2.5L, 2004-11 Volvo S40, V50, 2012-14 S60, 2005-13 C30, C70, 2015 V60 (Volkswagen 06D-115-562; Volvo 8692305, 8642570) |
| VO-65 | 0.56% | 89.84% | 1999-09 Chevrolet & GMC V8 7.4L, 8.1L Engines |
| VO-75 | 0.54% | 90.38% | 2001-17 Chevrolet & GMC Pickups 6.6L Diesel (AC PF2232) |

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile | | | |
| VO-87 | 0.50% | 90.88% | 2006-17 Lexus V6, 2011-17 Toyota V6 4.0L ; (Toyota 04152-31080 (RWD), 04152-31060 (AWD)) |
| VO-67 | 0.48% | 91.36% | 2004-15 Cadillac CTS V6 3.6L, 2004-11 SRX V6 3.6L, 2005-11 STS V6 3.6L, 2010-15 Chevrolet Camaro V6 3.6, 1999-02 Oldsmobile, 2008-09 Pontiac G8, 2006-10 Saab 93, 2011 95 (GM 25177917) |
| VO-63 | 0.43% | 91.79% | 1995-03 Ford Pickup w/Diesel Eng. (Ford F4TZ-6731-A; Motorcraft FL1995) |
| VO-96 | 0.43% | 92.22% | 2007-16 Toyota Tundra 5.7L, 2008-17 Lexus LX570 (Toyota 04152-38020) |
| VO-80 | 0.41% | 92.63% | 2005-09 Ford, Mercury Hybrid, 2003-10 Mazda 4 cyl. 2.3L, 2010-11 Mazda 6 (Mazda L321-14-302) |
| VO-101 | 0.40% | 93.03% | 2008-16 Audi, VW Jetta 2.0L Turbo, 2009-15 Tiguan (Volkswagen 06J-115-403C) Spin-on filter with mounting stud. |
| LC-8170 | 0.36% | 93.39% | 1996-06 BMW 3 & 5 Series, 2003-05 Z4 (BMW 11421427908) |
| VO-149 | 0.32% | 93.71% | 2011-16 Mercedes CL550 V8 4.6L, 2012-17 C350, E350, E550, S350 (Mercedes 2761800009) |
| VO-69 | 0.32% | 94.03% | 1998-05 Mercedes-Benz (Mercedes-Benz 1121800009, 0001802309) |
| VO-117 | 0.26% | 94.29% | 2014-17 Volkswagen Jetta, GLI, 2014-16 Passat (Volkswagen 06L-115-466, 06L-115-562) |
| VO-109 | 0.25% | 94.54% | 2010-12 Hyundai Sante Fe V6 3.5L, 2013-16 3.3L, 2011-16 Kia Sorento V6 3.5L, 2014-15 3.3L, 2011-16 Sedona V6 3.5L (Hyundai 26320-3CAA0), 2014, 12-11 Sedona V6 3.5L |
| VO-104 | 0.25% | 94.79% | 2011-17 Ford Super Duty Pickup 6.7L (Ford BC3Z-6731-A) |
| VO-66 | 0.24% | 95.03% | 1999-11 Volvo (Volvo 1275811-6) |
| VO-90 | 0.22% | 95.25% | 2006-09 Hyundai V6 3.3L & 3.8L, 2006-09 Kia V6 3.3L & 3.8L (Hyundai 26320-3C100) |
| VO-81 | 0.18% | 95.43% | 2003-10 Ford 6.0L, 6.4L Turbo Diesel (Ford 3C3Z-6731-AA) |
| VO-111 | 0.15% | 95.58% | 2007-16 Mini Cooper 1.6L (BMW 11427557012) |
| VO-86 | 0.15% | 95.73% | 2000-03 Lincoln, 1997-03 Jaguar (Ford XW4Z-6731-BA; Motorcraft FL2008; Jaguar EAZ1354), 1997-10 Jaguar, 2005-09 Land Rover, 2000-06 Lincoln (Jaguar AJ82897) |
| VO-77 | 0.15% | 95.88% | 2004-10 Audi TT V6, 2006-13 A3, 2004-14 Volkswagen Jetta, Eurovan, R32, (Volkswagen 071-115-562) |
| VO-92 | 0.13% | 96.01% | 2005-15 Audi A4, A6, 2009-15 Q5, Q7, 2011-15 VW Touareg (Volkswagen 06E-115-562) |
| VO-141 | 0.12% | 96.13% | 2010-15 Jaguar XF, XJ V8 5.0L, 2011-16 Land Rover Range Rover (Ford 8W93-6A692-A; Jaguar C2D3670) |
| VO-97 | 0.12% | 96.25% | 2007-14 Volvo S80, XC90, 2007-12 Land Rover LR2 (Volvo 30750013) |
| VO-99 | 0.11% | 96.36% | 2011-15 Hyundai Equus, 2009-15 Genesis, 2009-11 Kia Borrego, 2010-11 Sedona, 2008-09 Sorento, 2015 K900 (Hyundai 26320-3C250; Kia 26320-3C300) |
| VO-160 | 0.11% | 96.47% | 2016-17 Chevrolet 1.4L and 1.5L (12674698; GM 12667194; AC Delco UPF64R) |
| VO-115 | 0.10% | 96.57% | 2015-17 Ford V6 2.7L (Ford FT4Z-6731-A; Motorcraft FL2062) |
| VO-93 | 0.09% | 96.66% | 1996-06 Audi A4, A4 Quattro; 1998-05 VW Passat (Volkswagen 078-115-561J) |
| VO-116 | 0.08% | 96.74% | 2012-17 Fiat 500 (Chrysler 68102241AA) |
| VO-127 | 0.07% | 96.81% | 1997-09 Porsche Boxster, 1999-09 911 Series (Porsche 99610722552) |
| VO-35 | 0.07% | 96.88% | 1981-92 Chevrolet, 1991-92 Dodge, 1988-92 Eagle, 1981-83 Isuzu, 1985-90, 93-95 Jeep (AMC 8933004195) |
| VO-46 | 0.07% | 96.95% | 1983-94 Ford and IHC Trucks (Ford E3TZ-6731-A; IHC 180 4442 C1; Motorcraft FL-784) |
| VO-62 | 0.07% | 97.02% | 1990-03 Mercedes-Benz 4 & 6 cyl. (Mercedes-Benz 1041800109) |
| VO-131 | 0.06% | 97.08% | 2008-16 BMW X6, 2010-16 550i, 2009-16 750i, 750Li, 2010-16 760Li, 2011-16 Alpina B7, X5 (BMW 11427583220) |
| VO-150 | 0.06% | 97.14% | 2000-03 Audi, 2007-10 Q7, 2004-11 Porsche, 1996-11 Volkswagen (Volkswagen 021-115-561B, 021-115-562A) |
| VO-82 | 0.06% | 97.20% | 2002-08 Mini Cooper (BMW 11427512446) |
| VO-151 | 0.05% | 97.25% | 2012-15 Mercedes C250 1.8L Turbo (Mercedes 2711800309) |

2 Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit être vérifiée. Usela solamente como una guía. Debe verificarse la aplicación.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile | | | |
| VO-74 | 0.05% | 97.30% | 1996-04 BMW (BMW 11421745390) Non-metallic oil filter, used in place of current P841 cartridge filter. |
| VO-129 | 0.05% | 97.35% | 2007-16 Mercedes, Dodge, Freightliner, w/V6 3.0L Turbo Diesel |
| VO-71 | 0.05% | 97.40% | 1998-06 Volkswagen Golf, Jetta Passat Diesel (Volkswagen 074-115-562) |
| VO-73 | 0.05% | 97.45% | 1999-01 Cadillac Catera, 2000-05 Saturn LS (GM 90536362; Saturn 21018826) |
| VO-19 | 0.04% | 97.49% | 1976-84 Chevrolet, 1973-94 Chrysler Imports, 1986-88 Hyundai, 1981-88 Isuzu, 1989-94 Jeep/Eagle, 1983-92 Mitsubishi (Chrysler 4494477, Mitsubishi MD-001445) |
| VO-112 | 0.04% | 97.53% | 2006-10 BMW 550i, 750i, 2012 750Li, 2006-10, 2012 650i, 2003-09 760i, 760Li; 2004-14 Rolls Royce Phantom (BMW 11427521008, 11427542021) |
| LC-834 | 0.04% | 97.57% | 1991-03 BMW 6 cyl. (BMW 11421730389) |
| VO-123 | 0.04% | 97.61% | 2013-14 Chevrolet Spark (GM 96985730) |
| VO-142 | 0.04% | 97.65% | 2014-17 Jeep Grand Cherokee Diesel (Chrysler 68109834AA) |
| VO-147 | 0.04% | 97.69% | 1988 Chevrolet, 1989-92 GEO, 1988-93 Toyota (Toyota 90915-03004) (Obsolete 2001) 1991-96 Infiniti G20 (Nissan 15208-53J00) |
| VO-128 | 0.03% | 97.72% | 2004-05 BMW 545i, 2002-05 745i, 2005-06 X5, 2007-08 Alpina B7 (BMW 11427511161) |
| VO-122 | 0.03% | 97.75% | 2011-14 Chevrolet Volt, 2014 Cadillac ELR (GM 55352643) full synthetic media |
| VO-60 | 0.02% | 97.77% | 1991-05 Acura Legend, NSX, TL V6 (Honda 15400-PL2-305) |
| VO-70 | 0.02% | 97.79% | 1990-99 Mercedes-Benz V8 (Mercedes 1191800009) |
| VO-132 | 0.02% | 97.81% | 2012-14 Volkswagen 2.0L Diesel Passat (Volkswagen 03L-115-466) |
| VO-133 | 0.02% | 97.83% | 2013-16 Volkswagen CC, 2011-15 Touareg, 2012-14 Volkswagen Passat (Volkswagen 03H-115-562) |
| VO-138 | 0.02% | 97.85% | 2007-15 Audi V8 & V10, 2007-09 Volkswagen Touareg (Volkswagen 079-198-405B) |
| VO-168 | 0.02% | 97.87% | 2016-17 Audi A6 V6 3.0L (VW 06E-115-562B) |
| VO-167 | 0.02% | 97.89% | 2015-16 Hyundai Genesis V6 3.8L (26320-3CKB0) |
| VO-78 | 0.02% | 97.91% | 2003-04 Cadillac CTS V6 3.2L (AC PF2256G; GM 88894390) |
| VO-140 | 0.02% | 97.93% | 2009-14 BMW 335D, X5 6yl. 3.0 DI Diesel Turbo (BMW 11427788454, 11427788460) |
| VO-152 | 0.02% | 97.95% | 2007-2016 Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet, 2007-2016 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep |
| LC-8445 | 0.01% | 97.96% | 1996-99 BMW 318 Series (BMW 11421716192) |
| VO-37 | 0.01% | 97.97% | 1987-92 Buick, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac 4 cyl. 2.5L (AC PF1072; GM 25012306) |
| VO-165 | 0.01% | 97.98% | 2015 VW Golf diesel (03N-115-562) |
| VO-27 | 0.01% | 97.99% | 1979-87 Honda (Honda 15400-689-004) |
| VO-94 | 0.01% | 98.00% | 2003-09 Audi Allroad, A8, S4, S8 w/V8 Eng., 2004-06 Volkswagen Phaeton, (Volkswagen 079-198-405) |
| VO-135 | 0.01% | 98.01% | 1982-91 Porsche 944, 968 (Porsche 944107201-03) |
| VO-52 | 0.01% | 98.02% | 1990-93 GEO, 1989-93 Isuzu, 2004-06 Suzuki Verona |
| LC-833 | 0.01% | 98.03% | 1991-95 BMW 318i Series (BMW 11421727300, 11421709865) |
| VO-120 | 0.01% | 98.04% | 2005-08 Smart Fortwo 0.8L Turbo Diesel (Mercedes 0019727V001) |
| VO-121 | 0.01% | 98.05% | 2012-15 Scion iQ (Toyota 04152-40060) |
| VO-153 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2014-15 Chevrolet Cruze Diesel (GM 55577033) |
| VO-124 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2002-05 Land Rover Freelander (Land Rover AHU2880) |
| VO-130 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2004-08 BMW M3, Z4 V6 3.2L (BMW 11427833769) |
| VO-137 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2004-06 Mercedes E320 Turbo Diesel (Mercedes 6131800009) |
| VO-143 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 1990-94, 2000-04 Audi V8 (Volkswagen 077-115-561E) |

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)
Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)
Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|--|--|--|
| Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile | | | |
| VO-170 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2014-17 Dodge Promaster Diesel van (Chrysler 68095335AA) |
| VO-134 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 1958-69 Chevrolet, 1965-66 GMC, Studebaker (GM 5574540) |
| VO-144 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 1992-96 Volkswagen V6 2.8L (Volkswagen 021-115-562) |
| VO-119 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 1997-99 Audi A8 (Volkswagen 077-198-563) |
| VO-139 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 2004-08 Volkswagen Touareg V10 5.0L Diesel Turbo (Volkswagen 07Z-115-562) |
| VO-136 | 0.00% | 98.05% | 1985-87 Ford Ranger & Bronco II w/Mitsubishi Diesel engine (Ford E5TZ-6731-A; Motorcraft FL-805) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-259 | 3.08% | 3.08% | 1999-16 Chevrolet/GMC Trucks, 2000-15 Chevrolet Suburban, Tahoe & GMC Yukon (AC A1519C; GM 25311916) |
| VA-271 | 3.05% | 6.13% | 1999-16 Chevrolet/GMC Trucks, 2000-15 Chevrolet Suburban, Tahoe & GMC Yukon (AC A1518C; GM 25312133) |
| VA-94 | 2.75% | 8.88% | 1995-14 Ford Econoline, Expedition, Pickup (Ford F6ZZ-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1615) |
| VA-86 | 2.64% | 11.52% | 1990-08, 2013-14 Infiniti, 1981-84, 87-14 Datsun/Nissan, 1990-99, 2001-08 Subaru |
| VA-78 | 1.81% | 13.33% | 1988-09 GM midsize & fullsize cars (AC A1096C) |
| VA-223 | 1.74% | 15.07% | 2007-17 Ford Expedition, 2008-17 Pickup, 2007-17 Lincoln Navigator (Ford 7C3Z-9601-A) |
| VA-163 | 1.59% | 16.67% | 2002-06 Lexus ES300 Series, 2004-06 RX330, 2007-09 RX350, 2002-11 Toyota Camry, 2001-13 Highlander, 2004-10 Sienna, 2004-08 Solara, (Toyota 17801-20040) |
| VA-273 | 1.41% | 18.08% | 2011-16 Dodge Durango, Jeep Grand Cherokee, 2010-16 Lexus RX350, 2011-15 Toyota Sienna (Chrysler 4861756AA) |
| VA-224 | 1.41% | 19.49% | 2007-17 Ford Edge, 2007-17 Lincoln MKS, MKT, MKX, MKZ, 2007-14 Mazda 6, CX9 (Ford 7T4Z-9601-A; Motorcraft FA1884) |
| VA-90 | 1.31% | 20.80% | 1994-11 Dodge, 1987-01 Jeep, 2006-09 Mitsubishi Raider; 2000-04 Volvo (Chrysler 53004383; Volvo 3085083-1) |
| VA-154 | 1.31% | 22.11% | 2001-10 Chrysler, Dodge Mini Van, 2011-14 Chrysler 200, 2008-14 Dodge Avenger (Chrysler 4861480AA) |
| VA-198 | 1.30% | 23.42% | 2005-17 Subaru Legacy and Outback, 2008-14 Tribeca (Subaru 16546-AA10A) |
| VA-214 | 1.24% | 24.65% | 2007-17 Toyota Camry (Toyota 17801-28030) |
| VA-160 | 1.22% | 25.87% | 2002-17 Dodge Ram Pickup (exc. diesel) (Chrysler 53032404AA) |
| VA-2 | 1.21% | 27.08% | 1968-97 GM cars and trucks with V8 |
| VA-105 | 1.19% | 28.27% | 1993-04 Jeep Grand Cherokee, 2005-10 Infiniti QX56, 2004-16 Nissan (Chrysler 53007386; Nissan 16546-7S000) |
| VA-149 | 1.18% | 29.45% | 2001-12 Ford Escape & Mazda Tribute, 2000-07 Ford Taurus, 2005-11 Mercury Mariner (Motorcraft FA-1696) |
| VA-231 | 1.13% | 30.58% | 2009-17 Toyota Corolla, 2007-17 Yaris; 2008-14 Scion xD (Toyota 17801-21050) |
| VA-108 | 1.12% | 31.70% | 1993-05 Chevrolet Astro van and S10 pickups (GM 25098463) |
| VA-109 | 1.06% | 32.76% | 1994-09 GM Midsize Cars & Mini Vans (AC A1208C; GM 25099149) |
| VA-102 | 1.05% | 33.80% | 1992-04 Lexus ES300, RX300, Toyota Avalon, Camry |
| VA-176 | 0.97% | 34.77% | 2006-11 Buick, Cadillac, Pontiac, 2005-12 Chevrolet, 2002-10 Saturn, 2007-09 Suzuki XL7 (Saturn 22676970) |
| VA-209 | 0.91% | 35.68% | 2005-12 Toyota Avalon, 2006-12 RAV4, 2007-11 Camry, 2007-13 Lexus ES350, 2008-16 Scion xB, tC, (Toyota 17801-AD010) |
| VA-288 | 0.85% | 36.53% | 2012-17 Ford Focus (Motorcraft FA1908) |
| VA-260 | 0.82% | 37.35% | 1997-01 Ford Explorer, 2001-02 Explorer Sport Trac, 1997-04 Ranger, 2009-11 Ranger; 2001-04 Mazda B2300, 1998-01 B2500, 1998-04 B3000, B4000; 1997-01 Mercury Mountaineer |
| VA-171 | 0.81% | 38.16% | 2003-08 Pontiac Vibe, 2003-08 Toyota Matrix, Corolla, 2013-16 Scion FR-S, 2005-10 tC, 2013-17 Subaru BRZ (Toyota 17801-22020, 17801-0D020) |
| VA-265 | 0.81% | 38.96% | 2010-12 Hyundai Santa Fe, 2011-14 Sonata, 2011-13 Kia Sorento, 2011-14 Optima (Hyundai 28113-2P100) |
| VA-205 | 0.80% | 39.77% | 1985-11 Ford Crown Victoria, Lincoln Town Car, 1985-11 Mercury Grand Marquis, (Motorcraft FA-1032), 1992-11 Ford Crown Victoria Police Car; 2003-04 Mercury Marauder (Motorcraft FA-1745) |
| VA-225 | 0.78% | 40.55% | 2008-16 Buick Enclave, 2007-16 GMC Acadia, 2007-10 Saturn Outlook (AC A3083C) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-161 | 0.73% | 41.28% | 2004-07 Buick Rainier, 2002-09 Chevrolet Trailblazer, GMC Envoy, Oldsmobile Bravada, 2003-08 Isuzu Ascender, 2005-09 Saab 97x (GM 15036141) |
| VA-70 | 0.70% | 41.98% | 1987-97 Ford Pickup F Series (Ford E7TZ-9601-B, Motorcraft FA-1046) |
| VA-261 | 0.67% | 42.65% | 2010-13 Infiniti FX35, FX50, 2011-13 M56, 2014 Q70, QX70, 1990-96, 2007-16 Nissan (Nissan 16546-30P00) |
| VA-132 | 0.64% | 43.29% | 1994-03 Dodge Pickup V10, 1998-2013 Mercedes-Benz (Chrysler 53040025; Mercedes-Benz 1120940004) |
| VA-202 | 0.63% | 43.92% | 2007-09 Acura MDX, 2005-10 Honda Odyssey, 2009-14 Pilot (Honda 17220-RGL-A00) |
| VA-182 | 0.62% | 44.54% | 2004-08 Ford Pickup F Series w/5.4L (Motorcraft FA-1754) |
| VA-162 | 0.61% | 45.15% | 2002-10 Ford Explorer, Mercury Mountaineer, 2003-05 Lincoln Aviator (Ford 1L2Z-9601-AA; Motorcraft FA-1695) |
| VA-255 | 0.61% | 45.76% | 2010-17 Chevrolet Equinox, 2010-17 GMC Terrain (AC A3138C, GM 25899727) |
| VA-195 | 0.60% | 46.36% | 2003-09 Toyota 4-Runner, 2007-09 FJ Cruiser, 2005-14 Tacoma, 2005-10 Tundra (Toyota 17801-31090) |
| VA-164 | 0.56% | 46.92% | 2002-07 Jeep Liberty, 2005-10 Grand Cherokee, 2006-10 Commander (Chrysler 5018777AA) |
| VA-274 | 0.54% | 47.46% | 2005-17 Volkswagen, 2008-14 Audi TT (Volkswagen 1K0-129-620D) |
| VA-309 | 0.54% | 48.00% | 2010-12 Lexus HS250h (Hybrid), 2007-16 LS460, 2008-16 LS600hL (Toyota 17801-38010) |
| VA-296 | 0.53% | 48.53% | 2010-16 Cadillac SRX, 2011-16 Chevrolet Cruze (AC A3139C, GM 15913344) |
| VA-91 | 0.52% | 49.05% | 1997-05 Chevrolet Malibu, Oldsmobile Alero, Pontiac Grand Prix (AC A1279C; GM 25161977) |
| VA-169 | 0.52% | 49.57% | 2001-16 Chevrolet & GMC "G" Van (GM 15153904) |
| VA-65 | 0.51% | 50.08% | 1986-05 GM Products 4 cyl. and V6 (GM 25095333) |
| VA-292 | 0.50% | 50.58% | 2012-15 Honda Civic 4cyl. 1.8L (Honda 17220-R1A-A01) |
| VA-286 | 0.50% | 51.08% | 2011-16 Chrysler Town & Country, Dodge Grand Caravan (Chrysler 4861737AA) |
| VA-258 | 0.50% | 51.58% | 2007-17 Jeep Wrangler (Chrysler 53034018AD) |
| VA-146 | 0.49% | 52.07% | 2003-09 Lexus GX470, 1998-07 LX470, 2003-11 Toyota 4-Runner V8 4.7L, 1998-07 Land Cruiser, 2000-06 Tundra, 2001-07 Sequoia (Toyota 17801-50040) |
| VA-212 | 0.49% | 52.57% | 2006-11 Honda Civic 4 cyl. 1.8L (Honda 17220-RNA-A00) |
| VA-200 | 0.49% | 53.06% | 2006-11 Chevrolet Impala, 2006-09 Monte Carlo, 2005-08 Pontiac Grand Prix (GM 10350737) |
| VA-300 | 0.48% | 53.54% | 2012-16 Hyundai Accent, Veloster, 2012-16 Kia Soul (Hyundai 281131R100) |
| VA-312 | 0.47% | 54.01% | 2013-17 Nissan Altima 2.5L (Nissan 16546-3TA0A) |
| VA-304 | 0.47% | 54.48% | 2013-17 Honda Accord 4 cyl. (17220-5A2-A00) |
| VA-183 | 0.47% | 54.95% | 2004-08 Acura TSX 4 cyl., 2003-07 Honda Accord 4 cyl. (Honda 17220-RAA-A00) |
| VA-233 | 0.45% | 55.40% | 2007-12 Nissan Altima 4 cyl. (Nissan 16546-JA00A) |
| VA-180 | 0.45% | 55.86% | 2005-10 Chrysler 300; Dodge Charger, 2005-08 Magnum (Chrysler 5019002AA) |
| VA-308 | 0.45% | 56.30% | 2013-16 Chevrolet Malibu 2.5L (GM 20972654) |
| VA-257 | 0.44% | 56.74% | 2010-16 Toyota Prius, 2011-16 Lexus CT200h (Toyota 17801-37020) |
| VA-92 | 0.44% | 57.18% | 1996-02 Chevrolet/GMC Trucks, Radial Seal (AC A1300C; GM 15998574) |
| VA-306 | 0.44% | 57.62% | 2013-16 Ford Fusion (Motorcraft FA1912) |
| VA-283 | 0.43% | 58.05% | 2014-17 Kia Rondo, 2010-15 Kia 28113-3Z100 Hyundai Tucson, 2011-16 Kia Sportage (Hyundai 28113-2S000) |
| VA-221 | 0.42% | 58.47% | 2008-12 Honda Accord 4 cyl., 2012-14 Crosstour (Honda 17220-R40-A00) |
| VA-302 | 0.42% | 58.89% | 2012-16 Mazda 3 Skyactv, 2013-16 CX5 (Mazda PE07-13-3A0A) |
| VA-69 | 0.41% | 59.30% | 1987-02 Chrysler Products, 1984-96 Ford Products (Chrysler 4241042; Motorcraft FA-1031) |
| VA-165 | 0.41% | 59.71% | 2001-05 Honda Civic 4 cyl. 1.7L (Honda 17220-PLC-000) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-293 | 0.40% | 60.11% | 2011-16 Chrysler 300, 2011-16 Dodge Challenger, Charger (Chrysler 4861746AA) |
| VA-138 | 0.39% | 60.50% | 2000-06 Audi TT, 1998-10 Volkswagen Beetle, 1999-09 Golf, Jetta |
| VA-215 | 0.37% | 60.87% | 2006-12 Ford Fusion, 2006-11 Mercury Milan, 2009-13 Mazda 6 (Ford 6E52-9601-AE; Motorcraft FA1785) |
| VA-321 | 0.36% | 61.23% | 1971-78 American Motors, 1959-03 Chrysler Products, 1971-91 Jeep, 1971-85 Mazda |
| VFAP-7892 | 0.36% | 61.60% | 1998-02 Chevrolet, 1995-02 Mazda, 1993-02 Toyota (Toyota 17801-02030) |
| VA-114 | 0.36% | 61.96% | 1995-03 Ford Ranger, Windstar, 1995-98 Mazda Pickup |
| VA-192 | 0.35% | 62.31% | 2001-06 Acura MDX, 2003-08 Honda Pilot (Honda 17220-PGK-A00) |
| VFAP-7865 | 0.35% | 62.65% | 1992-06 BMW 325i, 2003-07 Z4 (BMW 13721730946) |
| VA-66 | 0.35% | 63.00% | 1986-00 Ford Aerostar, 1991-95 Mazda (Ford E6AE-9601-BC; Motorcraft FA-1043) |
| VA-117 | 0.34% | 63.35% | 1998-02 Honda Accord 4 cyl. (Honda 17220-PAA-A00) |
| VA-125 | 0.34% | 63.68% | 1993-00 Lexus SC400, 1993-04 Toyota (Toyota 17801-46060, 17801-07020) |
| VA-290 | 0.34% | 64.02% | 2011-12 Dodge Caliber, 2011-17 Jeep Patriot, Compass (Chrysler 4593914AB) |
| VA-226 | 0.34% | 64.36% | 2005-14 Volkswagen Jetta 5 cyl. 2.5L, 2006-09 Rabbit (Volkswagen 07K-129-620) |
| VA-196 | 0.33% | 64.69% | 2002-06 Acura RSX, 2002-06 Honda CR-V (Honda 17220-PNB-003) Radial Seal |
| VA-203 | 0.33% | 65.02% | 2005-10 Chevrolet Cobalt, 2005-06 Pontiac Pursuit, 2007-10 G5 |
| VA-307 | 0.32% | 65.34% | 2012-14 Honda CRV (Honda 17220-R5A-A00) |
| VA-207 | 0.31% | 65.65% | 2004-13 Mazda 3, 2006-10, 2012-14 Mazda 5 (Mazda LF50-13-Z40A) |
| VFAP-7908 | 0.30% | 65.95% | 1996-00 Honda Civic (Honda 17220-P2F-A01) |
| VA-234 | 0.30% | 66.25% | 2007-14 Toyota Tundra, 2008-14 Sequoia (Toyota 17801-0S010) |
| VA-322 | 0.30% | 66.55% | 1997-04 Ford, 1998-04 Mazda, 1998-01 Mercury Mountaineer (Ford F77X-9601-AA; Motorcraft FA-1658), 2003-05 Ford Explorer, Sport Trac, 2004-11 Ranger, 2004-09 Mazda (Ford 2L2Z-9601-AC; Motorcraft FA-1744) |
| VA-402 | 0.29% | 66.84% | 1967-96 GM Products (AC A178CW; GM 6420934) |
| VA-401 | 0.29% | 67.14% | 1990-93 GEO, 1990-93 Isuzu, 1989-04 Toyota Pickup, 4-Runner |
| VA-193 | 0.29% | 67.42% | 2001-06 Hyundai Elantra, 2003-08 Tiburon, 2004-09 Kia Spectra (Hyundai 28113-2D000) |
| VA-184 | 0.28% | 67.70% | 2004-09 Acura RL, TL, 2003-07 Honda Accord 6 cyl. (Honda 17220-RCA-A00) |
| VFAP-917 | 0.28% | 67.98% | 1985-89, 92-04 Chevrolet Camaro & Corvette, 1998-02 Pontiac Firebird |
| VA-291 | 0.27% | 68.26% | 2011-16 Honda Odyssey (Honda 17220-RV0-A00) |
| VA-264 | 0.27% | 68.52% | 2007-16 Dodge Ram Pickup, 2008-16 Ram 4500, 5500 (Chrysler 53034051AB) |
| VA-431 | 0.26% | 68.78% | 2015-16 Honda CRV (17220-5LA-A00) |
| VA-129 | 0.25% | 69.04% | 1996-06 Jeep Wrangler (Chrysler 4797777) |
| VA-244 | 0.25% | 69.29% | 2009-14 Nissan Cube, 2007-12 Versa (Nissan 16546-ED000) |
| VA-266 | 0.24% | 69.53% | 2011-16 Ford Pickup Super Duty (Ford BC3Z-9601-A; Motorcraft FA1902) |
| VA-118 | 0.24% | 69.77% | 1999-03 Acura TL, 1998-02 Honda Accord V6 |
| VA-438 | 0.23% | 70.01% | 2014-17 Nissan Rogue (16546-4BA1A) |
| VA-256 | 0.23% | 70.24% | 2010-16 Lexus GX460, 2010-16 Toyota 4 Runner, 2010-14 FJ Cruiser (Toyota 17801-38050) |
| VA-157 | 0.23% | 70.48% | 1997-05 Audi, 1993-06 BMW, 1998-05 Volkswagen Passat (BMW 13711736675) |
| VA-235 | 0.23% | 70.70% | 2007-12 Hyundai Elantra, 2011-13 Kia Forte (Hyundai 28113-2H000) |
| VA-150 | 0.23% | 70.93% | 2000-04 Subaru Forester, 2000-07 Impreza (Subaru 16546-AA-07A, 16546-AA-070) |

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-270 | 0.22% | 71.15% | 1999-04 Honda Odyssey (Honda 17220-P8F-A00) |
| VA-434 | 0.22% | 71.37% | 2014-17 Jeep Cherokee (Chrysler 52022378AA) |
| VA-155 | 0.22% | 71.59% | 2001-06 Chrysler Sebring, 2001-06 Dodge Stratus (Chrysler 5011836AA) Radial Seal |
| VA-251 | 0.22% | 71.81% | 2004-09 Toyota Prius (Toyota 17801-21040) |
| VA-89 | 0.22% | 72.03% | 1994-04 Ford Mustang (Ford F4ZZ-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1611) |
| VA-311 | 0.22% | 72.25% | 2013-16 Hyundai Santa Fe Sport (Hyundai 28113-2W100) |
| VA-301 | 0.21% | 72.46% | 2012-16 Nissan Versa (Nissan 16546-1HK01) |
| VA-220 | 0.21% | 72.67% | 2009-14 Acura TL, TSX, 2008-12 Honda Accord V6, 2010-14 Crosstour (Honda 17220-R70-A00) |
| VA-113 | 0.21% | 72.88% | 1997-99 Acura CL, 1994-98 Honda Accord, 1996-00 Honda Odyssey 4 cyl. |
| VA-252 | 0.21% | 73.09% | 2007-09 Honda CR-V (Honda 17220-RZA-000) |
| VA-269 | 0.21% | 73.30% | 1989-93 Chevrolet Lumina, Oldsmobile Cutlass, Pontiac Prix, 2005-10 Pontiac G6 (AC A1129C; GM 25097453) |
| VA-440 | 0.21% | 73.51% | 2014-17 Tundra 5.7L (17801-0S020) |
| VA-332 | 0.21% | 73.72% | 2007-09 Nissan 350Z, 2009-16 370Z; 2007-08 Infiniti G35, 2008-13 EX35, G37, 2011-12 G25, 2014-16 Q60, QX50 (Nissan 16546-JK20A) |
| VA-323 | 0.21% | 73.93% | 2006-13 BMW 3 Series, 2008-13 1 Series (BMW 13717542294) |
| VA-101 | 0.21% | 74.14% | 1991-02 Saturn 4 cyl. 1.9L DOHC (Saturn 21000938) |
| VA-442 | 0.20% | 74.35% | 2012-16 Mercedes-Benz SLK350, C350, E350 (Mercedes 2760940004) |
| VA-229 | 0.20% | 74.55% | 2007-10 Dodge Caliber, 2007-10 Jeep Compass, Patriot (Chrysler 4891694AA) |
| VA-181 | 0.20% | 74.75% | 2004-07 Chevrolet Colorado, GMC Canyon, 2006-07 Hummer H3 (GM 15202408) |
| VA-241 | 0.20% | 74.95% | 2008-11 Ford Focus (Ford 8S4Z-9601-A) |
| VA-238 | 0.20% | 75.15% | 2007-12 Nissan Sentra (Nissan 16546-ET000) |
| VA-324 | 0.20% | 75.34% | 2001-05 Chevrolet & GMC Pickup w/6.6L Diesel engine, 1999-11 Chevrolet/GMC Pickup Heavy Duty version for all gas engines |
| VA-186 | 0.20% | 75.54% | 2005-10 Ford Mustang (Ford 4R3Z-9601-AA) |
| VA-280 | 0.19% | 75.73% | 2010-15 Chevrolet Camaro (GM 92196275) |
| VA-104 | 0.19% | 75.92% | 1995-05 Chrysler Products, 1993-98 Eagle Talon, 1995-02 Mazda Millenia, 1992-05 Mitsubishi |
| VA-295 | 0.19% | 76.12% | 2011-16 Chevy/GMC Pickup 6.6L Turbo Diesel (GM 29545274, AC A3141C) |
| VA-38 | 0.19% | 76.31% | 1981-95 GM Products, 1989-94 Isuzu, 1986-89 Nissan (Nissan 16546-89W00) |
| VA-140 | 0.19% | 76.49% | 2000-04 Ford Focus (Ford YS4Z-9601-CC; Motorcraft FA-1688) |
| VA-287 | 0.19% | 76.68% | 2011-16 Chrysler 200, 2011-15 Dodge Avenger, Journey (Chrysler 68081249AC) |
| VA-111 | 0.18% | 76.86% | 1994-02 Dodge Diesel Pickup (Chrysler 4728406) |
| VA-156 | 0.18% | 77.04% | 2001-05 Chrysler PT Cruiser (Chrysler 4891176AA) |
| VA-232 | 0.18% | 77.22% | 2007-11 Dodge Nitro, 2008-12 Jeep Liberty (Chrysler 5189933AA) |
| VA-313 | 0.17% | 77.40% | 2009-16 Audi A4 Quattro, 2010-17 A5, 2010-17 Q5 (Volkswagen 8K0-133-843E) |
| VA-248 | 0.17% | 77.57% | 2005-16 Toyota Tacoma (Toyota 17801-0C040) |
| VA-142 | 0.17% | 77.74% | 2004-07 Ford Freestar, 2000-05 Jaguar, 2000-06 Lincoln, 2004-07 Mercury Monterey (Jaguar XR88237; Motorcraft FA-1679) |
| VA-179 | 0.17% | 77.91% | 2004-09 Dodge Durango, 2007-09 Chrysler Aspen (Chrysler 53032527AA) |
| VA-97 | 0.17% | 78.08% | 1998-04 Nissan Frontier, 1990-97 Pickup, 2000-04 Xterra 4 cyl. (Nissan 16546-86G00) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-417 | 0.17% | 78.25% | 2015-17 Hyundai Sonata 2.4L (28113-C1100) |
| VA-217 | 0.17% | 78.42% | 2006-11 Chevrolet HHR (GM 22731072) |
| VA-216 | 0.17% | 78.59% | 2006-12 Ford Fusion, 2006-11 Mercury Milan V6, 2006 Lincoln Zephyr (Ford 6E52-9601-GA; Motorcraft FA1786) |
| VA-254 | 0.16% | 78.75% | 2010-16 Buick Lacrosse, 2011-16 Regal (GM 55560894, AC A3128C) |
| VA-218 | 0.16% | 78.91% | 2006-10 Chevy Silverado/GMC Sierra w/6.6L Turbo Diesel (AC A2947C) |
| VA-275 | 0.16% | 79.07% | 2010-11 Honda CRV (Honda 17220-REZ-A00) |
| VA-443 | 0.16% | 79.23% | 2009-16 BMW Z4 3.0L Non-Turbo, 2012-16 Z4 2.0L Turbo (BMW13717582908) |
| VA-137 | 0.15% | 79.39% | 2000-06 Dodge/Plymouth Neon (Chrysler 4891097AA) |
| VA-177 | 0.15% | 79.54% | 2003-10 Dodge Diesel Pickup (Chrysler 53032700AA) |
| VFAP-7859 | 0.15% | 79.69% | 1994-02 Acura/Honda, 1993-04 Isuzu, 1993-98 Toyota (Isuzu 8970645580; Toyota 17801-0W010) |
| VA-197 | 0.15% | 79.84% | 2005-07 Ford Five Hundred, Freestyle, 2005-07 Mercury Montego (Motorcraft FA-1771; Ford 5F9Z-9601-AA) |
| VA-246 | 0.15% | 79.99% | 2009-12 Ford Escape, Mercury Mariner V6 3.0L (Ford 9L8Z-9601-A, Motorcraft FA1893) |
| VA-167 | 0.15% | 80.13% | 2001-03 Ford 7.3L Diesel (Ford 1C3Z-9601-AA; Motorcraft FA-1710) |
| VA-116 | 0.14% | 80.28% | 1998-04 Chrysler Concorde, 1998-04 Dodge Intrepid (Chrysler 4591100) |
| VA-404 | 0.14% | 80.42% | 1996-99 Ford Taurus (Ford F6DX-9601-BA; Motorcraft FA-1630) |
| VA-403 | 0.14% | 80.56% | 1969-92 GM Products |
| VA-284 | 0.14% | 80.70% | 2011-17 Ford Fiesta (Ford AE81-9601-AA, Motorcraft FA1904) |
| VA-426 | 0.14% | 80.83% | 2012-16 Chevrolet Sonic (GM 96950990) |
| VA-206 | 0.14% | 80.97% | 2004-11 Mitsubishi Endeavor, 2004-12 Galant, 2006-12 Eclipse (Mitsubishi MR571396) |
| VA-201 | 0.13% | 81.10% | 2006-11 Hyundai Accent, Kia Rio (Hyundai 28113-1G000) |
| VA-152 | 0.13% | 81.23% | 1999-05 Hyundai Sonata, 2001-05 Kia Optima (Hyundai 28113-37101) |
| VA-424 | 0.13% | 81.36% | 2013-16 Buick Encore (GM 95021102) |
| VA-208 | 0.13% | 81.48% | 2005-09 Hyundai Tucson, 2005-10 Kia Sportage (Hyundai 28113-08000) |
| VA-289 | 0.13% | 81.61% | 2006-13 Lexus IS250, IS350 (Toyota 17801-31110) |
| VA-285 | 0.13% | 81.74% | 2011-16 Chevrolet Cruze (GM 13272720) |
| VA-245 | 0.12% | 81.86% | 2009-16 Dodge Journey (Chrysler 4891916AA) |
| VA-191 | 0.12% | 81.98% | 2004-07 Scion xA, xB, 2000-06 Toyota Echo (Toyota 17801-21030) |
| VA-135 | 0.12% | 82.11% | 1997-00 Acura EL, 1996-01 Honda Civic, CR-V |
| VA-188 | 0.12% | 82.23% | 2004-14 Chevrolet Aveo, 2005-10 Pontiac Wave, 2004-09 Suzuki Swift (GM 96536696) |
| VA-333 | 0.12% | 82.35% | 2001-09 Volvo S60, V70 (Volvo 9454647) |
| VA-228 | 0.12% | 82.47% | 2006-10 Hyundai Sonata 4 cyl. (Hyundai 28113-3K010) |
| VFAP-1643 | 0.12% | 82.58% | 1997-03 Ford Escort (Ford F7CZ-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1643) |
| VA-253 | 0.12% | 82.70% | 2010 Ford Mustang V8 4.6L, 2011-14 V6 3.7L & V8 5.0L (Ford AR3Z-9601-B; Motorcraft FA-1897) |
| VA-250 | 0.11% | 82.81% | 2009-14 Honda Fit (Honda 17220-RB0-000) |
| VA-303 | 0.11% | 82.93% | 2013-16 Dodge Dart (4627127AB) |
| VA-298 | 0.11% | 83.04% | 2013-16 Ford Escape 2.5L (Ford CJ5Z-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1910) |
| VA-447 | 0.11% | 83.16% | 2007-16 Mini Cooper S (BMW 13717568728) |
| VA-429 | 0.11% | 83.27% | 2013-17 Ford CMAX, 2013-17 Fusion Hybrid (Motorcraft FA1911; Ford DG9Z-9601-A) |

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-190 | 0.11% | 83.38% | 2000-06 Mazda MPV, 2003-08 Mazda 6 (Mazda RF2A-13-Z40A) |
| VA-444 | 0.11% | 83.49% | 2008-16 BMW X6, 2011-17 535i Series, X3 (BMW 13717571355) |
| VA-189 | 0.11% | 83.60% | 2004-08 Chrysler Pacifica (Chrysler 5510026AA) |
| VA-428 | 0.11% | 83.71% | 2015-17 Chrysler 200 (Chrysler 68157194AA) |
| VA-263 | 0.11% | 83.82% | 2008-14 Cadillac CTS (AC A3096C; GM 15875795) |
| VA-213 | 0.11% | 83.93% | 2006-10 Chrysler PT Cruiser (Chrysler 4891691AA) |
| VA-299 | 0.11% | 84.03% | 2012-13 Chevrolet Impala (GM20862288) |
| VA-122 | 0.10% | 84.14% | 1999-01 Ford Pickup F Series Super Duty V8 7.3L Diesel Turbo Manufactured after 12/98 (Ford XC3Z-9601-AA) |
| VA-204 | 0.10% | 84.24% | 2007-14 Audi Q7, 2004-16 Volkswagen Touareg, 2003-16 Porsche (Volkswagen 7L0-129-620) |
| VA-93 | 0.10% | 84.35% | 1994-98 Ford Turbo Diesel Pickup (Ford F5TZ-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1617) |
| VA-170 | 0.10% | 84.45% | 2001-05 Toyota RAV4 (Toyota 17801-28010) |
| VA-219 | 0.10% | 84.55% | 2008-12 Chevrolet Colorado, GMC Canyon, 2008 Isuzu I290, I370 (GM 15942429) |
| VA-408 | 0.10% | 84.65% | 1985-96 Toyota, 1988-95 Isuzu Pickup (Toyota 17801-70020) |
| VA-227 | 0.10% | 84.75% | 2006-11 Hyundai Azera, Sonata V6 (Hyundai 28113-3K200) |
| VA-153 | 0.10% | 84.85% | 1997-03 Mitsubishi Mirage, 2004-07 Lancer, Outlander (Mitsubishi MR-188657, MR-481794) |
| VA-305 | 0.10% | 84.94% | 2013-17 Honda Accord V6 (17220-5G0-A00) |
| VA-194 | 0.10% | 85.04% | 2003-08 Mazda 6, 2007-12 CX7 (Mazda AJ57-13-Z40) |
| VA-314 | 0.10% | 85.14% | 2006-13 Volvo C30 & C70, 2004-11 S40 & V50 w/5 cyl., 2012-16 S60, XC60 (Volvo 3063744-4) |
| VA-112 | 0.10% | 85.24% | 1995-00 Chrysler Cirrus, 1995-00 Dodge Stratus, 1996-00 Plymouth Breeze |
| VA-236 | 0.10% | 85.33% | 2012-14 Chevrolet Captiva Sport, 2008-10 Saturn VUE (Saturn 96815102) |
| VA-83 | 0.10% | 85.43% | 1990-93 Honda Accord (Honda 17220-PT2-000) |
| VA-84 | 0.10% | 85.52% | 1990-92 GEO, 1990-91 Lexus, 1984-00 Toyota (Toyota 17801-16030, 17801-74020) |
| VA-103 | 0.09% | 85.62% | 1992-97 Honda Civic (Honda 17220-P07-000) |
| VA-239 | 0.09% | 85.71% | 2008-10 Ford Super Duty 6.4L Turbo Diesel (Motorcraft FA1886) |
| VA-172 | 0.09% | 85.81% | 2001-06 Hyundai Santa Fe (Hyundai 28113-26000) |
| VA-344 | 0.09% | 85.90% | 2011-16 Toyota Prius C (Toyota 17801-21060) |
| VA-240 | 0.09% | 85.99% | 2007-09 Hyundai Santa Fe (Hyundai 28113-2B000) |
| VA-144 | 0.09% | 86.08% | 1999-05 Chevrolet Tracker, 1996-05 Suzuki Vitara, Grand Vitara |
| VA-445 | 0.09% | 86.17% | 2008-17 Lexus GS series (17801-31170) |
| VA-210 | 0.09% | 86.26% | 2006-14 Honda Ridgeline (Honda 17220-RJE-A00) |
| VA-325 | 0.09% | 86.35% | 2002-10 Audi A4 (Volkswagen 06C-133-843) |
| VFAP-7893 | 0.09% | 86.44% | 1995-03 Mazda Protege (Mazda B595-13-Z40) |
| VA-247 | 0.09% | 86.52% | 2003-09 Kia Sorento (Kia 28113-3E000) |
| VA-230 | 0.09% | 86.61% | 2006-14 Kia Sedona, 2007-10 Hyundai Entourage (Kia 28113-4D000) |
| VFAP-7857 | 0.08% | 86.69% | 1993-02 Mercury Villager, 1993-02 Nissan Quest (Motorcraft FA-1121; Nissan 16546-0B000) |
| VA-430 | 0.08% | 86.78% | 2015-17 Ford Mustang (FR3Z-9601-A; Motorcraft FA1918) |
| VA-335 | 0.08% | 86.86% | 2003-07 Cadillac CTS, STS (GM 25728874) |
| VA-446 | 0.08% | 86.94% | 2010-17 Land Rover LR4, Range Rover (Land Rover LR011593) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-243 | 0.08% | 87.03% | 2006-10 Kia Optima, 2007-12 Rondo, 2007-10 Magentis (Kia 28113-2G000) |
| VA-393 | 0.08% | 87.10% | 2013-16 Acura RDX (Honda 17220-R8A-A01) |
| VA-151 | 0.08% | 87.18% | 2000-06 Saturn L Series (Saturn 90571362) |
| VA-337 | 0.08% | 87.26% | 2004-07 BMW 525i, 525xi, 530i, 530xi, 2006-07 Z4, 2008-11 528 Series (BMW 13717521038) |
| VA-419 | 0.08% | 87.34% | 2014-17 Acura MDX (17220-5J6-A00) |
| VA-278 | 0.08% | 87.41% | 2007-13 Mitsubishi Outlander, 2011-14 Outlander Sport, 2008-14 Lancer (Mitsubishi 1500A023) |
| VA-336 | 0.08% | 87.49% | 2004-11 Cadillac SRX, STS (GM 25735595) |
| VA-315 | 0.08% | 87.57% | 2007-16 Volvo (Volvo 30745344) |
| VA-437 | 0.07% | 87.64% | 2014-17 Mitsubishi Outlander, Lancer (Mitsubishi MR1500A513) |
| VA-175 | 0.07% | 87.71% | 2003-05 Saturn ION (Saturn 22679620) |
| VA-44 | 0.07% | 87.79% | 1982-93 GM Products (AC A785C; GM 25040881) |
| VFAP-7912 | 0.07% | 87.86% | 1993-97 Volvo 850 Series, 1998-07 C70, S70, V70 (Volvo 9186262-3) |
| VA-452 | 0.07% | 87.93% | 2011-17 Mercedes CL550,E550, S63 V8 4.6L, 5.5L |
| VA-85 | 0.07% | 88.00% | 1985-96 Chevrolet Camaro, Cavalier, 1985-96 Pontiac Firebird (GM 25043504) |
| VA-40 | 0.07% | 88.06% | 1981-95 Chrysler Products (Chrysler 4342801) |
| VA-318 | 0.07% | 88.13% | 2006-08 Audi A3 2.0L Turbo DI, 2006-09 Volkswagen Passat, 2007-11 EOS 4 cyl. 2.0L Turbo, 2012-14 Golf, TDI (Volkswagen 06F-133-843A) |
| VA-396 | 0.07% | 88.20% | 2011-13 BMW 335i, 2011-16 X5 (BMW 13717599285) |
| VA-237 | 0.07% | 88.26% | 2006-11 Acura CSX, 2007-11 Honda Element, 2006-11 Civic Si (Honda 17220-RRA-A00) |
| VA-450 | 0.06% | 88.32% | 2012-17 BMW 3 Series 2.0L 4 cyl. (BMW 13718507320) |
| VA-342 | 0.06% | 88.39% | 2002-04 Jeep Grand Cherokee V8 4.7L (H.O.) (Chrysler 5015610AA) |
| VA-423 | 0.06% | 88.45% | BMW X3 3.0L (2011-17) (BMW 13717601868) |
| VA-448 | 0.06% | 88.51% | 2008-17 Audi A5, S5 (Volkswagen 8K0-133-843) |
| VA-99 | 0.06% | 88.57% | 1991-96 Dodge Stealth, 1991-03 Mitsubishi (Mitsubishi MD-620472) |
| VA-317 | 0.06% | 88.63% | 2007-10 BMW 1, 3, 5 Series, 2009-16 Z4 (BMW 13717556961) |
| VA-411 | 0.06% | 88.69% | 1984-94 Ford Diesel Pickups, IHC (Ford E3TZ-9601-C; IHC 446 661 C2) |
| VA-353 | 0.06% | 88.75% | 2006-10 Toyota Highlander (Hybrid), 2006-08 Lexus RX400h (Hybrid) (Toyota 17801-20050) |
| VA-390 | 0.06% | 88.81% | 2010-13 Acura MDX, 2010-13 ZDX (Honda 17220-RYE-A10) |
| VA-413 | 0.06% | 88.87% | 1986-95 Ford Mustang, Taurus SHO, Thunderbird (Ford E6SZ-9601B; Motorcraft FA-1042) |
| VA-268 | 0.06% | 88.93% | 2010-11 Kia Soul (KIA 28113-2K000) |
| VA-294 | 0.06% | 88.99% | 2009-14 Acura TSX (Honda 17220-RL5-A00) |
| VA-211 | 0.06% | 89.05% | 2006-07 Saturn ION 4 cyl. 2.2L (Saturn 15800986) |
| VA-159 | 0.06% | 89.10% | 1998-05 Lexus GS300, IS300 (Toyota 17801-46080) |
| VA-110 | 0.06% | 89.16% | 1994-98 GM Products 4 cyl. 2.3L, 2.4L, V6 3.1L (AC A1233C; GM 25099735) |
| VA-416 | 0.05% | 89.21% | 1990-96 Ford Escort, 1990-98 Mazda 323, Miata, Protege |
| VA-310 | 0.05% | 89.27% | 2012-16 Fiat 500 Non Turbo (68073648AA) |
| VA-267 | 0.05% | 89.32% | 2010-13 Ford Transit Connect (Motorcraft FA1900) |
| VA-185 | 0.05% | 89.38% | 2002-05 Kia Sedona (Kia OK52Y1333X) |
| VA-432 | 0.05% | 89.43% | 2015-17 Honda Fit (17220-5R0-008) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-166 | 0.05% | 89.48% | 2000-05 Hyundai Accent (Hyundai 28113-22600) |
| VA-435 | 0.05% | 89.53% | 2012-15 Mercedes C250 (Mercedes 2710940304) |
| VA-414 | 0.05% | 89.58% | 1990-92 GEO Prizm, 1988-94, 2000-05 Toyota Celica, Corolla, MR2 (Toyota 17801-16020) |
| VA-338 | 0.05% | 89.63% | 1994-01 Acura Integra (Honda 17220-P72-000) |
| VA-242 | 0.05% | 89.68% | 2007-08 Honda Fit (Honda 17220-PWA-J10) |
| VA-124 | 0.05% | 89.72% | 1993-02 Volkswagen Golf, Jetta (Volkswagen 1H0-129-620) |
| VA-339 | 0.05% | 89.77% | 1998-06 Lexus GS400, LS430 (Toyota 17801-50030) |
| VA-88 | 0.05% | 89.82% | 1989-97 Ford Thunderbird (Ford E9FE-9601-AB, Motorcraft FA-1061) |
| VA-356 | 0.04% | 89.86% | 2005-16 Nissan Frontier 2.5L (Nissan 16546-EA000) |
| VA-178 | 0.04% | 89.90% | 1998-04 Kia Sephia, Spectra (Kia OK2A5-13-Z40A) |
| VA-341 | 0.04% | 89.94% | 1996-01 BMW 750iL, 2001-06 X5 6 cyl. 3.0L (BMW 13721702907) |
| VA-343 | 0.04% | 89.98% | 2006-11 Honda Civic (Hybrid) (Honda 17220-RMX-000) |
| VA-222 | 0.04% | 90.02% | 2006-10 Ford Explorer, Mercury Mountaineer V8 (Motorcraft FA-1780) |
| VA-427 | 0.04% | 90.06% | 2013-15 Chevrolet Spark (GM 96910360) |
| VA-279 | 0.04% | 90.10% | 2006 Lexus GS300, 2001-05 GS430, 2007-11 GS450h, 2002-10 SC430 (Toyota 17801-50060) |
| VA-340 | 0.04% | 90.15% | 2004-07 Chevrolet Optra, 2004-08 Suzuki Forenza, 2005-08 Reno (GM 96553450) |
| VA-136 | 0.04% | 90.18% | 1998-02 Mazda 626 (Mazda FSD7-13-Z40) |
| VA-410 | 0.04% | 90.22% | 1999 Ford Pickup F Series Super Duty V8 7.3L Diesel Turbo Manufactured prior to 12/98 (Ford F81Z-9601-AB; Motorcraft FA-1675) |
| VA-187 | 0.04% | 90.26% | 2003-09 Hummer H2 (GM 88944151) |
| VFAP-1612 | 0.04% | 90.30% | 1995-00 Ford Contour & Mercury Mystique, 1999-02 Mercury Cougar |
| VA-351 | 0.04% | 90.33% | 2007-08 Acura TL S-Type (Honda 17220-RDA-A10) |
| VA-354 | 0.04% | 90.37% | 2007-14 Volvo XC90 w/6 cyl. 3.2L (Volvo 30680293) |
| VA-345 | 0.04% | 90.41% | 2001-05 Hyundai XG300, XG350 2004-06 Kia Amanti (Hyundai 28113-39000) |
| VA-349 | 0.04% | 90.44% | 2007-16 Dodge, Freightliner, Mercedes Sprinter Van (Chrysler 68013676AA) |
| VA-107 | 0.03% | 90.48% | 1993-97 Chrysler Concorde, Dodge Intrepid, 1993-97 Eagle Vision |
| VA-352 | 0.03% | 90.51% | 2003-07 Volvo XC90 (Volvo 8638600) |
| VA-358 | 0.03% | 90.55% | 2009-14 Hyundai Genesis, 2011-16 Equus (Hyundai 28113-3M100) |
| VA-158 | 0.03% | 90.58% | 1990-00 Lexus LS400 (Toyota 17801-50010) |
| VA-174 | 0.03% | 90.61% | 2003-07 Ford 6.0L Diesel (Ford 3C3Z-9601-BA; Motorcraft FA-1746) |
| VA-98 | 0.03% | 90.65% | 1991-99 Toyota Paseo (Toyota 17801-11080) |
| VA-347 | 0.03% | 90.68% | 2003-05 Land Rover Discovery, Freelander, 1998-02 Range Rover (Land Rover ESR-4238) |
| VA-357 | 0.03% | 90.71% | 2007-12 Acura RDX (Honda 17220-RWC-A01) |
| VA-355 | 0.03% | 90.74% | 2002-08 Mini Cooper S (BMW 13721491749) |
| VA-147 | 0.03% | 90.77% | 1995-02 Kia Sportage (Kia OK011-13-Z40) |
| VA-327 | 0.03% | 90.80% | 2014-15 Cadillac ELR, 2011-15 Chevrolet Volt (GM 20871244) |
| VA-362 | 0.03% | 90.83% | 2006-14 Mazda MX5 Miata (Mazda LFG1-13-Z40) |
| VA-346 | 0.03% | 90.86% | 2001-05 Kia Rio (Kia OK30C-13-Z40A) |
| VA-360 | 0.03% | 90.89% | 2006-10 Pontiac Solstice, 2007-10 Saturn Sky, 2012 Fiskar Karma (GM 15287103) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-359 | 0.03% | 90.92% | 2003-06 Hyundai Santa Fe V6 3.5L (Hyundai 28113-26350) |
| VFAP-1613 | 0.03% | 90.95% | 1995-00 Ford Contour & Mercury Mystique, 1999-02 Mercury Cougar |
| VA-350 | 0.03% | 90.98% | 1999-06 Volvo S80 (Volvo 9186361-3) |
| VA-326 | 0.03% | 91.01% | 2007-16 Mini Cooper w/Manual Trans. (BMW 13717534825) |
| VA-394 | 0.03% | 91.03% | 1997-06 Jaguar XK8, 1998-03 Jaguar XJR, 2000-06 Jaguar XKR (Jaguar NJA3558AA) |
| VA-249 | 0.03% | 91.06% | 2005-12 Ford Escape Hybrid, 2006-11 Mercury Mariner Hybrid (Ford 5M6Z-9601-AB) |
| VA-131 | 0.03% | 91.09% | 1996-02 Hyundai Elantra, Tiburon (Hyundai 28113-23001) |
| VA-365 | 0.03% | 91.11% | 2006-15 Audi A3, TTS, 2006-10, 12-14 Volkswagen Passat, 2007-09 EOS & R32, 2009-14 CC (Volkswagen 1K0-129-620) |
| VA-366 | 0.03% | 91.14% | 2010-14 Honda Insight (Honda 17220-RBJ-000) |
| VA-148 | 0.03% | 91.16% | 1996-04 Acura RL (Honda 17220-P5A-000) |
| VA-389 | 0.03% | 91.19% | 1986-97 BMW 3 & 5 Series (BMW 13721715881) |
| VA-363 | 0.02% | 91.21% | 2002-08 Jaguar X Type (Jaguar C2S11215) |
| VA-282 | 0.02% | 91.24% | 2006-10 Infiniti M35 (Nissan 16546-EG000) |
| VA-364 | 0.02% | 91.26% | 2004-05 BMW 545, 645, 2007-10 550i V8 4.8L, 2006-10, 2012 650i (BMW 13717521023) |
| VA-199 | 0.02% | 91.29% | 2002-08 Mini Cooper (BMW 13721477840) |
| VA-297 | 0.02% | 91.31% | 2012-15 Honda Civic Si 2.4L (Honda 17220-RX0-A00) |
| VA-367 | 0.02% | 91.33% | 2008 BMW X3 (2007-10), Z4 (BMW 13717542545) |
| VA-328 | 0.02% | 91.36% | 2003-05 Honda Civic Hybrid (Honda 17220-PZA-000) |
| VA-412 | 0.02% | 91.38% | 1990-02 GM Products (AC A1236C; GM 25099849) |
| VA-400 | 0.02% | 91.40% | 2004-08 Chrysler Crossfire, 2003-04 Mercedes SLK320 (Chrysler 5098424AA; Mercedes 1120940304) |
| VA-329 | 0.02% | 91.42% | 2005-11 Audi A6, A6 Quattro (Volkswagen 4F0-133-843) |
| VA-391 | 0.02% | 91.44% | 2009-10 Infiniti M35, 2011-12 M37, 2014-17 Q70 (Nissan 16546-EJ70A) |
| VA-120 | 0.02% | 91.47% | 1995-03 Ford Econoline Turbo Diesel (Ford F5UZ-9601-A; Motorcraft FA-1618) |
| VA-368 | 0.02% | 91.49% | 2007-09 Suzuki SX4 (Suzuki 13780-80J00) |
| VA-319 | 0.02% | 91.51% | 2011-14 Mazda 2 1.5L (Mazda ZJ01-13-Z40) |
| VA-330 | 0.02% | 91.53% | 2004-11 Mazda RX8, 2013-14 SRT Viper (Mazda N3H1-13-Z40) |
| VA-372 | 0.02% | 91.55% | 2007-12 Hyundai Veracruz (Hyundai 28113-3J100) |
| VA-375 | 0.02% | 91.57% | 2011-16 Chevrolet Caprice, 2014-16 SS, 2008-09 Pontiac G8 (GM 92066873) |
| VA-128 | 0.02% | 91.59% | 1994-04 Mitsubishi Montero (Mitsubishi MD-620837) |
| VA-106 | 0.02% | 91.61% | 1993-97 Ford Probe, 1993-97 Mazda (Mazda FS11-13-Z40; Motorcraft FA-1122) |
| VA-373 | 0.02% | 91.63% | 2007-10 BMW X5 6 cyl. (BMW 13717548888) |
| VA-370 | 0.02% | 91.65% | 1990-08 Infiniti (Nissan 16546-60U00) |
| VA-380 | 0.02% | 91.66% | 2003-06 Dodge Sprinter Van, 2001-03 Freightliner Sprinter, Mercedes-Benz Trucks (Chrysler 5103555AA; Mercedes-Benz 0030947504) |
| VA-374 | 0.02% | 91.68% | 2006-08 Suzuki Grand Vitara V6 2.7L (Suzuki 13780-65J00) |
| VA-45 | 0.02% | 91.70% | 1978-95 GM Pickup Trucks & Vans w/6.2L Diesel eng. |
| VA-361 | 0.02% | 91.71% | 2001-03 Acura CL Sport (Honda 17220-PGE-A00) |
| VA-371 | 0.02% | 91.73% | 2007-14 Mercedes Diesel (Mercedes 6420940204) (Contains 2 filters) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Air Filters/Filtros de aire/Filtres à air | | | |
| VA-399 | 0.01% | 91.74% | 2001-03 Toyota Prius (Toyota 17801-21020) |
| VA-316 | 0.01% | 91.76% | 2007-16 Mini Cooper (BMW 13717561235) |
| VA-377 | 0.01% | 91.77% | 2003-07 Suzuki Aerio (Suzuki 13780-54G10) |
| VA-378 | 0.01% | 91.78% | 2010-12 Hyundai Genesis Coupe (Hyundai 28113-2M010) |
| VA-379 | 0.01% | 91.79% | 2004-06 Suzuki XL7 (Suzuki 13780-52D00) |
| VA-381 | 0.01% | 91.80% | 2006-16 Chevrolet Express Van, GMC Savana Van 6.6L Turbo Diesel (GM 15102546) |
| VFAP-7854 | 0.01% | 91.82% | 1996-99 Ford Taurus, 1992-94 Ford Tempo |
| VA-382 | 0.01% | 91.83% | 2005-07 Ford Pickup F Series V10 (Motorcraft FA-1782) |
| VA-383 | 0.01% | 91.84% | 2009-11 Hyundai Genesis V6 3.8L (Hyundai 28113-3M000) |
| VA-397 | 0.01% | 91.85% | 1999-05 Mazda Miata (Mazda FS05-13-Z40) |
| VA-331 | 0.01% | 91.85% | 2013-16 Hyundai Genesis Coupe V6 3.8L (28113-2M300) |
| VA-384 | 0.01% | 91.86% | 2009-11 Kia Borrego (Kia 28113-2J000) |
| VA-395 | 0.01% | 91.87% | 1991-95 BMW 525i (BMW 13721311880, 13721726916) |
| VA-392 | 0.01% | 91.87% | 2013-14 Hyundai Genesis Coupe (28113-2M200) |
| VA-385 | 0.01% | 91.88% | 2009-13 Suzuki Grand Vitara (Suzuki 13780-78K00) |
| VA-386 | 0.00% | 91.89% | 2004-06 Suzuki Verona (Suzuki 13780-86Z00) |
| VA-387 | 0.00% | 91.89% | 1993-95 Chrysler Products, 1993-96 Mitsubishi (Mitsubishi MD-620737) |
| VA-388 | 0.00% | 91.89% | 2008-10 Chevrolet HHR 2.0L (GM 15909459) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable | | | |
| VCA-1031 | 10.72% | 10.72% | 2005-17 Toyota, Lexus, 2016-17 Range Rover (Toyota 87139-07010) |
| VCA-1063 | 8.62% | 19.34% | 2004-17 Acura, 2003-17 Honda (Honda 80292-SDA-A01, 80292-SEC-A01) |
| VCA-1032 | 3.11% | 22.45% | 2004-09 Lexus, 2000-03 Mazda MPV, 2004-12 Mitsubishi, 2000-14 Toyota, 2005-14 Subaru (Toyota 87139-32010) |
| VCA-1002 | 2.62% | 25.07% | 2005-09 Buick Allure, Lacrosse, 1997-05 Century, Regal, 2000-13 Chevrolet Impala, 1997-07 Monte Carlo, 1998-02 Oldsmobile Intrigue (GM 10406026) |
| VCA-1075 | 2.49% | 27.56% | 2010-16 Chevrolet Equinox, 2010-16 GMC Terrain, 2011-14 Hyundai Sonata, 2011-14 Kia Optima, 2008-09 Saturn VUE (AC CF177; GM 19130294) Dust filter |
| VCA-1078C | 2.30% | 29.87% | Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet (GM 13503677) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1017 | 2.23% | 32.10% | 1997-03 Ford F150 Pickup, Expedition, 1998-04 Lincoln Navigator (Motorcraft FP7A) |
| VCA-1003 | 2.09% | 34.18% | 2002 Cadillac Escalade, 2002 Chevrolet Avalanche, 1999-02 Chevrolet Silverado & GMC Sierra, 2000-02 Chevrolet, Suburban, Tahoe & GMC Yukon, Yukon XL (GM 52473340) |
| VCA-1069 | 1.85% | 36.04% | 2007-12 Dodge Caliber, 2009-16 Journey, Jeep Patriot, 2007-16 Compass (Chrysler 5058693AA) |
| VCA-1173 | 1.71% | 37.75% | 2014-16 Chevrolet Silverado (GM 22808781) |
| VCA-1135 | 1.69% | 39.44% | 2006-13 Audi A3, 2005-17 Volkswagen Jetta, 2009-17 CC, 2006-17 EOS, Passat, Tiguan (Volkswagen 1K1-819-653A) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1068 | 1.68% | 41.12% | 2000-08 Nissan, 2003-08 Infiniti FX35, 2003-08 FX45, G35; 2007-16 Mitsubishi (Mitsubishi 7803A004; Nissan B727A-79925) |
| VCA-1074 | 1.67% | 42.79% | 2003-04 GMC Sierra Pickup, Yukon, Yukon XL, 2003-04 Cadillac Escalade, 2003-05 Hummer H2 (GM 88986533) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1044 | 1.65% | 44.45% | 2008-16 Chrysler/Dodge Grand Caravan, Town & Country, 2009-17 Infiniti FX, Q, QX series, 2006-10 M35, M45, 2008-13 EX35, G37 (Chrysler 68042866AA; Nissan 27277-EG025) |
| VCA-1081 | 1.60% | 46.05% | 2012-17 Ford Focus, 2013-17 Escape (Ford CV6Z-19N619-A; Motorcraft FP70) |
| VCA-1010 | 1.35% | 47.40% | 2001-08 Chrysler Town & Country, Dodge Caravan (Chrysler 82205905) |
| VCA-1037 | 1.33% | 48.73% | 2013-16 Dodge Dart, 2003-08 Pontiac Vibe, 2005-14 Toyota Tacoma (Chrysler 68164981AA; GM 88970273; Toyota 88508-01010) |
| VCA-1012 | 1.28% | 50.01% | 2002-06 Acura RSX, 2001-06 Honda Civic, CR-V, 2003-11 Element (Honda 80292-S5A-003, 80292-S50-A01) |
| VCA-1080 | 1.24% | 51.25% | 2008-17 Buick Enclave, 2009-17 Chevrolet Traverse, 2007-16 GMC Acadia (GM 20958479) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1038 | 1.24% | 52.49% | 2007-12 Nissan Altima, 2009-14 Murano (Nissan 27277-JA000) |
| VCA-1082 | 1.21% | 53.70% | 2013-17 Nissan Altima (Nissan 27277-3JC1A) |
| VCA-1047 | 1.17% | 54.87% | 2012-16 Hyundai Accent, 2005-14 Tucson, 2010-14 Genesis Coupe, 2005-16 Kia Sportage, 2010-13 Forte (Hyundai 97133-2E200) |
| VCA-1055 | 1.10% | 55.97% | 2009-16 Subaru Forester (Subaru 72880-FG000) |
| VCA-1001 | 1.09% | 57.06% | 1996-07 Ford Taurus, Mercury Sable (Ford F7DZ-19N619-AB) |
| VCA-1118 | 1.08% | 58.14% | 2011-17 Ford Explorer, 2010-17 Flex, 2010-17 Taurus, 2010-17 Lincoln MKS, MKT (Ford AE9Z-19N619-A; Motorcraft FP68) |
| VCA-1051 | 1.06% | 59.19% | 2008-11 Hyundai Accent, 2007-16 Elantra, 2014-16 Kia Forte (Hyundai 97133-2H000) |
| VCA-1065 | 1.01% | 60.20% | 2005-10 Chevrolet Cobalt, 2006-11 HHR, 2005-06 Pontiac Pursuit, 2003-07 Saturn ION (GM 52493319) |
| VCA-1028 | 0.99% | 61.20% | 2002-08 Toyota Corolla, 2003-08 Matrix (Toyota 88568-02020) |
| VCA-1167 | 0.95% | 62.15% | 1999-03 Acura TL, 1998-02 Honda Accord (Honda 80291-S84-A010-M1) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable | | | |
| VCA-1022 | 0.95% | 63.10% | 2000-05 Buick LeSabre, 2006-11 Lucerne, 2000-05 Cadillac Deville, 2006-11 DTS, 2001-03 Oldsmobile Aurora, 2000-05 Pontiac Bonneville (GM 25654414) |
| VCA-1013 | 0.91% | 64.01% | 2001-06 Acura MDX, 1999-04 Honda Odyssey, 2003-08 Pilot (Honda 80290-SOX-A01) |
| VCA-1170 | 0.90% | 64.91% | 1999-10 Jeep Grand Cherokee (Chrysler 82204691) |
| VCA-1174 | 0.90% | 65.81% | 2013-16 Ford Fusion (Motorcraft FP71) |
| VCA-1073 | 0.81% | 66.62% | 2011-16 Dodge Durango, 2011-16 Jeep Grand Cherokee (Chrysler 68079487AA) |
| VCA-1049 | 0.80% | 67.42% | 2001-16 Ford Edge, 2007-16 Lincoln MKX, 2007-15 Mazda CX9 (Ford 7T4Z-19N619-B; Motorcraft FP65) |
| VCA-1026 | 0.80% | 68.22% | 2000-06 Audi TT, 1998-10 Volkswagen Beetle, 1993-09 Golf, GTI, Jetta, 2002-05 Passat (Volkswagen 1H0-819-644) |
| VCA-1034 | 0.79% | 69.01% | 2007-12 Nissan Sentra, 2008-13 Rogue (Nissan 27277-EN000) |
| VCA-1041 | 0.78% | 69.79% | 2005-17 Nissan Pathfinder/Frontier, 2009-12 Suzuki Equator (Nissan 999M1-VR056) |
| VCA-2033 | 0.70% | 70.50% | 2005-10 Chrysler 300, 2006-10 Dodge Charger, Dust and odor |
| VCA-1020 | 0.64% | 71.14% | 2001-07 Ford Escape, Mazda Tribute, 2005-07 Mercury Mariner (Ford YL84-19N619-A) |
| VCA-1077 | 0.62% | 71.76% | 2011-17 Chrysler 300, 2011-17 Dodge Charger, Challenger (Chrysler 68071668AA) |
| VCA-1153 | 0.62% | 72.37% | 2008-15 Mercedes C Series (Mercedes 2048300018) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1104 | 0.62% | 72.99% | 2008-12 Ford Escape, 2008-11 Mercury Mariner (Ford 8L8Z-19N619-B; Motorcraft FP66) |
| VCA-1183C | 0.61% | 73.60% | 2013-17 Cadillac (GM 22743911,13356914) |
| VCA-1184 | 0.00% | 73.60% | 2014-17 Chevrolet Impala, 2015-17 Chevrolet Colorado (GM 13356916; AC Delco CF185) |
| VCA-1164 | 0.60% | 74.19% | 2001-09 Buick, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac (GM 10322538) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1061 | 0.58% | 74.78% | 2009-17 Honda Fit, 2016-17 Civic, 2012-16 CR-Z (Honda 80292-TF0-G01) |
| VCA-1097 | 0.57% | 75.35% | 2012-16 Jeep Wrangler (Chrysler 55111302AA) |
| VCA-1171 | 0.57% | 75.92% | 2009-17 Nissan Cube, Juke (Nissan B7891-1FC0A) |
| VCA-1030 | 0.56% | 76.48% | 2005-09 Chevrolet Equinox; 2002-07 Saturn VUE (GM 22665802) |
| VCA-1067 | 0.54% | 77.02% | 2001-07 Toyota Highlander, 1999-05 Lexus (Toyota 88880-48020) |
| VCA-1175 | 0.54% | 77.56% | 2012-16 Mazda CX5 (Mazda KD45-61-J6X) |
| VCA-1176 | 0.53% | 78.08% | 2014-17 Jeep Cherokee (Chrysler 68223044AA) |
| VCA-1059 | 0.52% | 78.60% | 2010-12 Ford Fusion, 2010-11 Mercury Milan, 2010-12 Lincoln MKZ (Ford AE5Z-19N619-A; Motorcraft FP-67) |
| VCA-1102 | 0.51% | 79.11% | 2005-14 Ford Mustang (Motorcraft FP53) |
| VCA-1042 | 0.51% | 79.63% | 2004-07 Scion xA, xB, 2008-10 tC, 2000-06 Toyota Echo, 2001-05 RAV4 (Toyota 88568-52010) |
| VCA-1103 | 0.48% | 80.10% | 2008-13 BMW 128i, 135i, 2006-10 323i, 2007-12 BMW 328i, 328xi, 2006-12 335i, 335xi, 2009-12 335d, 2012-16 X1 (BMW 64316946628) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1036 | 0.46% | 80.56% | 2002-10 Chrysler PT Cruiser (Chrysler 82206886) Car did not have filter housing from factory. (5058040AA replacement filter) |
| VCA-1035 | 0.45% | 81.01% | 2006-09 Hyundai Azera, 2006-10 Sonata, 2006-10 Kia Optima (Hyundai 97133-3K000) |
| VCA-1052 | 0.43% | 81.44% | 2007-16 Nissan Versa (Nissan 27891-EL00A) |
| VCA-1163 | 0.43% | 81.87% | 2000-04 Ford Focus, 2010-13 Transit Connect (Ford XS4Z-19N619-AA; Motorcraft FP-38) |
| VCA-1048 | 0.43% | 82.30% | 2004-10 Infiniti QX56, Titan, 2004-15 Nissan Armada (Nissan 27298-7S600, 999M1-VP005) |
| VCA-1043 | 0.42% | 82.72% | 2003-14 Cadillac CTS, 2004-09 SRX, 2005-11 STS (GM 25740404) |
| VCA-1066 | 0.40% | 83.12% | 2001-06 Hyundai Elantra, 2007-09 Entourage, 2005-10 Kia Sedona (Hyundai 97133-2D000) |



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable | | | |
| VCA-1139 | 0.40% | 83.51% | 2001-06 Hyundai Santa Fe, 1999-06 Sonata, 2002-04 XG350 (Hyundai 9761938100) |
| VCA-1162 | 0.38% | 83.90% | 1999-06 BMW 3 Series, M3, 2004-10 X3 (BMW 64319071935) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1178 | 0.37% | 84.27% | 2014-17 Nissan Rogue (Nissan 27277-4BU0A) |
| VCA-1040 | 0.37% | 84.64% | 2001-04 Volvo C70, 2001-09 S60, 1999-06 S80, 2001-07 V70, V70 Cross Country, 2003-14 XC90 (Volvo 9204626) |
| VCA-1039 | 0.36% | 85.00% | 1998-01 Nissan Altima (Nissan B7200-OW010) |
| VCA-1122 | 0.36% | 85.36% | 1997-01 Honda CRV, 2000-06 Insight, 2013-16 Lexus GS350 (Honda 80290-FT3-E01, 80290-ST3-E01) |
| VCA-1071 | 0.36% | 85.72% | 2010-14 Hyundai Santa Fe, 2011-15 Kia Sorento (Kia 97133-1U000) |
| VCA-1008 | 0.35% | 86.07% | 2004-07 Ford Freestar, 1999-03 Windstar, 2004-07 Mercury Monterey (Ford XF2H-19N619-AC; Motorcraft FP-22A) |
| VCA-1046 | 0.34% | 86.41% | 2006-09 Mazda 3 (Mazda BP4K-61-J6X), 2006-10, 2012-14 Mazda 5 (Mazda CC29-61-J6X) |
| VCA-1076 | 0.31% | 86.72% | 2010-15 Chevrolet Camaro (GM 92234714) |
| VCA-1108 | 0.28% | 87.00% | 2008-14 Land Rover LR2, 2012-16 Evoque, 2008-16 Volvo (Volvo 30767024) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1094 | 0.27% | 87.28% | 2010-13 Mazda 3 (Mazda BBM4-61-J6X) |
| VCA-1179 | 0.25% | 87.52% | 2014-17 Kia Soul (97133-2B000) |
| VCA-1093 | 0.24% | 87.77% | 2008-11 Dodge Nitro, 2008-12 Jeep Liberty (Chrysler 53030850AB, 68033193AA) |
| VCA-1115 | 0.23% | 88.00% | 2010-13 Kia Soul (Kia 97133-2K000) |
| VCA-1133 | 0.23% | 88.23% | 2002-03 Lexus ES300, 2004-06 RX330, 2003-05 GX470 (Toyota 87139-33010) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1106 | 0.22% | 88.45% | 2001-09 Mercedes C Class (Mercedes-Benz 2038300118) Use in conjunction with CAF7767 |
| VCA-1177 | 0.22% | 88.67% | 2011-16 Ford Fiesta (Ford 8V51-18D543-AA) |
| VCA-1096 | 0.22% | 88.89% | 2001 Infiniti I30, 2002-04 I35, 2000-03 Nissan Maxima (Nissan B7200-3Y000) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1145 | 0.21% | 89.10% | 2000-04 Subaru Legacy, Outback (Subaru 72880-AG00A) |
| VCA-1124 | 0.21% | 89.31% | 2002-09 Audi A4, A4 Quattro, 2001-05 A6, A6 Quattro, 2007-09 RS4, 2004-09 S4 (Volkswagen 4B0-819-439C) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1113 | 0.20% | 89.51% | 2000-05 Mitsubishi Eclipse (Mitsubishi MR500360) |
| VCA-1072 | 0.20% | 89.71% | 2010-11 Hyundai Azera (Hyundai 08790-2G000A) |
| VCA-1146 | 0.19% | 89.90% | 2005-11 Chevrolet Aveo, 2005-10 Pontiac Wave (GM 96539649,96962173) |
| VCA-1114 | 0.16% | 90.06% | 2003-08 Subaru Forester (Subaru 72880-SA000, G3010-SA100) |
| VCA-1050 | 0.16% | 90.22% | 2005-09 Kia Spectra, 2009-11 Borrego (Kia 97133-2F000) |
| VCA-1156 | 0.15% | 90.36% | 2000-06 BMW X5, 2003-13 Land Rover Range Rover (BMW 64318409043) |
| VCA-1053 | 0.14% | 90.50% | 2003-09 Kia Sorento (Kia 97133-3E260, 97133-3E70) |
| VCA-1129 | 0.13% | 90.63% | 2001-05 Lexus GS300, 430, 2001-06 LS430, 2002-10 SC430 (Toyota 87139-50030) |
| VCA-1160 | 0.13% | 90.76% | 1999-03 Suzuki Grand Vitara, XL7, 1999-04 Chevrolet Tracker (Suzuki 95861-65D00) |
| VCA-1110 | 0.12% | 90.88% | 2013-16 Subaru BRZ and Scion FR-S (Subaru 72880-AJ010; Toyota SU00302112) |
| VCA-1029 | 0.12% | 91.01% | 2000-05 Saturn L Series (Saturn 90464424) |
| VCA-1147 | 0.12% | 91.13% | 2002-07 Mitsubishi Outlander/Lancer (Mitsubishi MN185231, MR398288) |
| VCA-1157 | 0.12% | 91.24% | 1995-00 Ford Contour, Mercury Mystique; 1999-02 Mercury Cougar (Ford F5RZ-19N619-B) |
| VCA-1161 | 0.12% | 91.36% | 1993-97 Volvo 850 Series, 1998-00 C70, 1998-00 S70, V70, 1997-98 S90, V90 (Volvo 91712968) |
| VCA-1021 | 0.11% | 91.47% | 1997-00 Chevrolet Venture, Oldsmobile Silhouette, Pontiac Transport, Montana (GM 19238408) |
| VCA-1127 | 0.10% | 91.57% | 1997-03 BMW 5 Series Dust and odor |

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2017)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2017)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2017)

| Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce | Coverage Couverture Cobertura | Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa | Application Application Aplicacion |
|--|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable | | | |
| VCA-1125 | 0.10% | 91.67% | 2002-05 Ford Thunderbird, 2000-02 Lincoln LS, 2000-02 Jaguar S-Type (Ford XW4Z-19N619-AC) |
| VCA-1062 | 0.10% | 91.78% | 2011-16 Hyundai Equus, 2009-16 Genesis Sedan (Hyundai 08790-3M000A) |
| VCA-1172 | 0.10% | 91.87% | 2006-13 Volvo C30 & C70, 2004-11 S40, V50 (Volvo 8687389) |
| VCA-1159 | 0.09% | 91.97% | 2004-09 Nissan Quest (Nissan 27299-5Z000) |
| VCA-1120 | 0.09% | 92.06% | 2012-16 Fiat 500 (Chrysler 68096453AA) |
| VCA-1064 | 0.09% | 92.16% | 2007-12 Mazda CX7 (Mazda EG21-61-P11) |
| VCA-1181 | 0.09% | 92.25% | 2015-17 Hyundai Sonata (2CH79-AP000) |
| VCA-1056 | 0.09% | 92.34% | 2002-08 BMW Mini Cooper (BMW 64311496710) |
| VCA-1116 | 0.09% | 92.42% | 2009-13 Mazda 6 (Mazda GS3L-61-148) |
| VCA-1057 | 0.07% | 92.50% | 2006-09 Hyundai Tucson (Hyundai 97133-2E250) |
| VCA-1142 | 0.07% | 92.56% | 2009-16 Dodge, Freightliner, Mercedes Sprinter (Chrysler 9068300218) |
| VCA-1155 | 0.06% | 92.63% | 2004-08 Suzuki Forenza, Reno (Suzuki 95860-85Z00) |
| VCA-1131 | 0.06% | 92.69% | 2003-06 Lincoln LS, 2003-08 Jaguar S-Type (Ford 4W4Z-9N619-BA; Jaguar XR849205) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1089 | 0.06% | 92.74% | 2004-11 Mazda RX8 (Mazda LDY4-61-J6X) |
| VCA-1117 | 0.05% | 92.80% | 2007-13 Suzuki SX4 (Suzuki 95860-80J00) |
| VCA-1138 | 0.05% | 92.85% | 2006-08 Hyundai Accent (Hyundai 97133-1E000) |
| VCA-1054 | 0.05% | 92.90% | 2003-05 Hyundai Accent (Hyundai 976171C000) |
| VCA-1060 | 0.04% | 92.94% | 1996-04 Acura RL (Honda 79371-SZ3-A01) |
| VCA-1101 | 0.04% | 92.98% | 2005-12 Ford Escape Hybrid, 2006-11 Mercury Mariner Hybrid (Motorcraft FP-51) |
| VCA-1109 | 0.04% | 93.02% | 2006-13 Suzuki Grand Vitara (Suzuki 95861-64J00) |
| VCA-1098 | 0.03% | 93.05% | 2011-15 Mazda 2 (Mazda D651-61-J6X) |
| VCA-1058 | 0.03% | 93.08% | 1990-95 Mercedes (Mercedes-Benz 1248300118) |
| VCA-1024 | 0.03% | 93.12% | 1998-00 Lexus GS300, GS400 (Toyota 87139-30010) |
| VCA-1144 | 0.03% | 93.15% | 2007-12 Hyundai Veracruz (Hyundai 97133-3J000) |
| VCA-1134 | 0.03% | 93.18% | 2003-06 Suzuki Grand Vitara, XL-7 (Suzuki 95861-54J00) |
| VCA-1123 | 0.02% | 93.20% | 1998-00 Audi A6 (Volkswagen 4B0819439) |
| VCA-1070 | 0.00% | 93.21% | 2003-08 Mazda 6 (Mazda GK3J-61-148) |
| VCA-1150 | 0.01% | 93.21% | 1997-01 Cadillac Catera (AC CF116C; GM 9121624) Dust and odor |
| VCA-1158 | 0.00% | 93.21% | 2008-14 Land Rover LR2, 2012-16 Evoque, 2008-16 Volvo (Volvo 30767022) |